Kildeskovshallen

Banefordeling ved lukning af 50 m og Babybassin

MANDAG

25 meter bassin

Tider

Primetime
morgen

05:30-06:00
06:00-06:30
630-700
700-730
730-800
800-830

GFO prime
time

830-900

900-930
930-1000

Bernebassin

1000-1030

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1030-1100

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1100-1130

KSS

KSS

Andre

Andre

KSS

Andre

KSS

1130-1200

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1200-1230

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1230-1300

KSS

KSS

Andre

Andre

KSS

Andre

KSS

1300-1330

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1330-1400

GFO

GFO

Tidlig
eftermiddag

1400-1430

1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600

Primetime
eftermiddag

1600-1630

1630-1700
1700-1730

1730-1800

Primetime
aften

1800-1830
1830-1900
1900-1930
1930-2000

Sen aften

2000-2030

2030-2100
2100-2130
2130-2200

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO




Kildeskovshallen

Banefordeling ved lukning af 50 m og Babybassin

Tirsdag

25 meter bassin

Tider

Primetime
morgen

05:30-06:00
06:00-06:30
630-700
700-730
730-800
800-830

GFO prime
time

830-900
900-930
930-1000

Bornebassin

1000-1030

GFO

GFO

GFO GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1030-1100

GFO

GFO

GFO GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1100-1130

KSS

KSS

Andre Andre

KSS

KSS

Andre

KSS

1130-1200

GFO

GFO

GFO GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1200-1230

GFO

GFO

GFO GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1230-1300

KSS

KSS

Andre Andre

KSS

KSS

Andre

KSS

1300-1330

GFO

GFO

GFO GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1330-1400

GFO

GFO

Tidlig
eftermiddag

1400-1430

1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600

Primetime
eftermiddag

1600-1630
1630-1700
1700-1730

1730-1800

Primetime
aften

1800-1830

1830-1900
1900-1930
1930-2000

Sen aften

2000-2030

2030-2100
2100-2130
2130-2200

GFO GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO




Kildeskovshallen

Banefordeling ved lukning af 50 m og Babybassin

Onsdag

25 meter bassin

Tider

Primetime
morgen

05:30-06:00
06:00-06:30
630-700
700-730
730-800
800-830

GFO prime time

830-900
900-930
930-1000

1000-1030

Bornebassin

1030-1100

GFO

GFO

GFO GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1100-1130

KSS

KSS

Andre Andre

KSS

KSS

KSS

KSS

1130-1200

GFO

GFO

GFO GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1200-1230

GFO

GFO

GFO GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1230-1300

KSS

KSS

Andre Andre

KSS

KSS

KSS

KSS

1300-1330

GFO

GFO

GFO GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1330-1400

GFO

GFO

Tidlig
eftermiddag

1400-1430

1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600

Primetime
eftermiddag

1600-1630
1630-1700
1700-1730

1730-1800

Primetime aften

1800-1830

1830-1900
1900-1930
1930-2000

Sen aften

2000-2030

2030-2100
2100-2130
2130-2200

GFO GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO




Kildeskovshallen

Banefordeling ved lukning af 50 m og Babybassin

Torsdag

25 meter bassin

Tider

Primetime
morgen

05:30-06:00
06:00-06:30
630-700
700-730
730-800
800-830

GFO prime
time

830-900
900-930
930-1000

1000-1030

GFO

GFO

Bornebassin

GFO

1030-1100

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1100-1130

KSS

KSS

Andre

Andre

KSS

Andre

KSS

1130-1200

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1200-1230

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1230-1300

KSS

KSS

Andre

Andre

KSS

Andre

KSS

1300-1330

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

1330-1400

GFO

GFO

Tidlig
eftermiddag

1400-1430

1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600

Primetime
eftermiddag

1600-1630
1630-1700
1700-1730

1730-1800

Primetime
aften

1800-1830
1830-1900
1900-1930
1930-2000

Sen aften

2000-2030

2030-2100
2100-2130
2130-2200

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO




Kildeskovshallen

Banefordeling ved lukning af 50 m og Babybassin

Fredag

25 meter bassin

Boarnebassin Spring

Tider

Bane 1

Primetime
morgen

05:30-06:00
06:00-06:30
630-700
700-730
730-800
800-830

GFO prime
time

830-900

Bane 2

900-930

930-1000

KSS

KSS

1000-1030

KSS

KSS

1030-1100

Andre

Andre

1100-1130

Andre

Andre

1130-1200

KSS

KSS

1200-1230

KSS

KSS

1230-1300

Andre

Andre

1300-1330

Andre

Andre

1330-1400

Andre

Andre

Tidlig
eftermiddag

1400-1430

1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600

Primetime
eftermiddag

1600-1630
1630-1700
1700-1730

1730-1800

Primetime
aften

1800-1830
1830-1900
1900-1930
1930-2000

Sen aften

2000-2030

2030-2100
2100-2130

2130-2200

Bane 3

Bane 4

Bane 5

Bane 6
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Lordag

25 meter bassin

Tider
05:30-06:00
05:30-06:00
630-700
700-730

730-800
800-830
830-900
900-930
930-1000
1000-1030
1030-1100
1100-1130
1130-1200
1200-1230
1230-1300
1300-1330
1330-1400
1400-1430
1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600
1600-1630
1630-1700
1700-1730
1730-1800
1800-1830
1830-1900
1900-1930
1930-2000
2000-2030
2030-2100

2100-2130
2130-2200

Bane 1

Bane 2

Bane 3 Bane 4

Bane 5

Bane 6

Barnebassin

Spring
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Sendag 25 meter bassin

Bgrnebassin Spring

Tider Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Bane 4 Bane 5 Bane 6
05:30-06:00
05:30-06:00
630-700
700-730

730-800
800-830

830-900

900-930

930-1000
1000-1030
1030-1100
1100-1130
1130-1200
1200-1230
1230-1300
1300-1330
1330-1400
1400-1430
1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600
1600-1630
1630-1700
1700-1730
1730-1800
1800-1830
1830-1900
1900-1930
1930-2000
2000-2030
2030-2100
2100-2130
2130-2200




